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SA503 FC

DWG/CATALOG NO:

SCALE: 1:4 A4

SA503FC

PROJECT:

MODEL:

DIM: mm

SEMI AUTOMATIC SCREEN 
FILTER SUCTION COMPACT

3"FL

3"FL

VALVE 3/4"

 307 

6"

 164 
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DWG/CATALOG NO:

A4SCALE: 1:4

MODEL:

SA503MC

PROJECT:

SA503 MC

DIM: mm

SEMI AUTOMATIC SCREEN 
FILTER SUCTION COMPACT

VALVE 3/4"

3"SOCKET

3"SOCKET

 1
8
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6"

 139 

 281 
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3"VIC

3"VIC

VALVE 3/4"

 1
9
7
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6"

 164 

 307 

DIM: mm

SA503 VC

DWG/CATALOG NO:

SCALE: 1:4 A4

SA503VC

PROJECT:

MODEL:

SEMI AUTOMATIC SCREEN 
FILTER SUCTION COMPACT


	SA503FC
	SA503MC
	SA503VC

